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Dignity Act Coordinators 2022-2023 

District Coordinator Nicholas Giarrusso  

Email: ngiarrusso@greenburghcsd.org 

Early Childhood Program Evette Ayala  

Email: eayala@greenburghcsd.org 

Lee F. Jackson Elementary School Millie Sheehan 

Email: msheehan@greenburghcsd.org 

Highview Elementary School Melissa Dupree 

Email: mdupree@greenburghcs.org 

Richard J. Bailey Elementary School Wilma Houston 

Email: whouston@greenburghscd.org 

Gabriella Preston 

Email: gpreston@greenburghcsd.org 

Woodlands Middle/High School Leah Servedio 

Email: lservedio@greenburghcsd.org 

Dr. Lindsay Sherrin 

Email: lsherrin@greenburghcsd.org 
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